
JURY: TECHNICAL DATA
FIS TD KANZAKI Nobuhiko [JPN] NAME OF COURSE

Grand Prix Course
REFEREE TAKAHASHI Minoru [JPN] START 1495m

FINISH 1336m
CHIEF OF RACE MURAMOTO Seitaro [JPN] VERTICAL DROP 159m

FIS-HOMOLOG. No. 13998/03/21

 1st RUN  2nd RUN
COURSE SETTER YAZAKI Yuki [JPN] COURSE SETTER KAGAMI Hideki [JPN]
FORE RUNNER - A - YUASA Himena [JPN] FORE RUNNER - A - YUASA Himena [JPN]
FORE RUNNER - B - TAKAGI Kokona [JPN] FORE RUNNER - B - TAKAGI Kokona [JPN]
FORE RUNNER - C - KOMATSU Ayumu [JPN] FORE RUNNER - C - KOMATSU Ayumu [JPN]

NUMBER OF GATES 53(51) START TIME 9:35 NUMBER OF GATES 57(54) START TIME 11:40
WEATHER Snow SNOW Hard WEATHER Snow SNOW Hard
START/FINISH TEMP. -2℃ / 0℃ START/FINISH TEMP. 0℃ / 2℃

F=730
PL ST CODE COMPETITORS -------------------------- YEAR OF TIME TIME TOTAL RACE

No No SURNAME+NAME NAT BIRTH 1st RUN 2nd RUN TIME POINT

1 210 308543 SASAOKA Koko JPN 06 46.77 48.93 1:35.70 0.00
2 202 308420 NEISHI Hinano JPN 04 48.12 49.10 1:37.22 11.59
3 204 308568 ABE Shiori JPN 06 48.64 49.20 1:37.84 16.32
4 201 308075 MIYAZAWA Rio JPN 01 47.63 50.23 1:37.86 16.48
5 205 308303 TOKUTAKE Marin JPN 03 47.46 50.79 1:38.25 19.45
6 212 308452 NAKAMURA Ririka JPN 05 48.29 50.03 1:38.32 19.99
7 215 308301 ITO Marino JPN 03 48.44 50.39 1:38.83 23.88
8 209 308081 KATO Miyu JPN 01 48.43 50.45 1:38.88 24.26
9 208 308328 SONOBE Miyu JPN 03 48.81 50.93 1:39.74 30.82
9 206 308385 SHIMIZU Yuna JPN 04 49.32 50.42 1:39.74 30.82

11 232 308643 KAWASHIMA Koko JPN 07 49.56 50.60 1:40.16 34.02
12 252 308637 YAMASHITA Ami JPN 07 50.28 50.14 1:40.42 36.00
12 224 308529 WATABE Konoha JPN 05 49.94 50.48 1:40.42 36.00
14 214 308451 HOSODA Mitsuki JPN 05 49.42 51.01 1:40.43 36.08
15 230 308661 OOMORI Nana JPN 07 51.16 49.46 1:40.62 37.53
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F=730
PL ST CODE COMPETITORS -------------------------- YEAR OF TIME TIME TOTAL RACE

No No SURNAME+NAME NAT BIRTH 1st RUN 2nd RUN TIME POINT

16 229 308498 TAKAHASHI Miu JPN 05 50.24 50.58 1:40.82 39.06
17 220 308321 SASAGAWA Izumi JPN 03 50.34 50.67 1:41.01 40.50
18 221 308541 YAMAMOTO Rino JPN 06 51.04 50.34 1:41.38 43.33
19 231 308636 ABE Kahimi JPN 07 51.20 50.37 1:41.57 44.78
20 216 308592 SHIMIZU Sara JPN 06 49.88 51.78 1:41.66 45.46
21 222 308584 TANABE Runa JPN 06 50.60 51.18 1:41.78 46.38
22 203 308412 INOUE Hijiri JPN 04 49.58 52.21 1:41.79 46.45
23 225 308192 SATO Miku JPN 02 50.84 51.06 1:41.90 47.29
24 226 135017 LEE Wen-Yi TPE 02 51.33 50.62 1:41.95 47.68
25 253 308669 TAKIUCHI Rua JPN 07 50.49 51.78 1:42.27 50.12
26 217 308494 SHIMIZU Hinata JPN 05 50.76 51.52 1:42.28 50.19
27 235 308586 HAGIWARA Yuna JPN 06 51.87 51.11 1:42.98 55.53
28 213 308258 KOBAYASHI Momoko JPN 02 51.45 52.56 1:44.01 63.39
29 233 308509 FUKUCHI Kokona JPN 05 51.93 53.07 1:45.00 70.94
30 254 308627 KAMIMURA Yura JPN 07 52.02 53.14 1:45.16 72.16
31 227 308246 NISHIDA Reia JPN 02 52.17 54.54 1:46.71 83.98
32 258 308596 TANAKA Rena JPN 06 54.30 52.99 1:47.29 88.41
33 236 308634 MATSUZAWA Haruna JPN 07 53.34 54.41 1:47.75 91.92
34 234 308354 KITAMORI Nagisa JPN 03 53.46 54.58 1:48.04 94.13
35 259 308700 IZAWA Sora JPN 07 54.72 55.09 1:49.81 107.63
36 256 308674 KUROSU Raimu JPN 07 54.15 56.13 1:50.28 111.22
37 257 308676 UDAGAWA Miyabi JPN 07 54.65 55.66 1:50.31 111.45
38 240 308538 YAMADA Sawa JPN 06 54.16 57.48 1:51.64 121.59
39 239 308441 NAMBA Sakura JPN 04 55.17 56.69 1:51.86 123.27
40 238 308552 TAKASEKI Yua JPN 06 56.83 58.15 1:54.98 147.07
41 251 308243 KAYAMOTO Ryo JPN 02 56.75 58.51 1:55.26 149.20
42 264 308690 YAMADA Mirai JPN 07 57.59 59.76 1:57.35 165.15
43 243 308585 YOSHINO Miwa JPN 06 58.98 1:01.11 2:00.09 186.05
44 246 308163 OGINO Sakiko JPN 00 1:01.10 1:02.50 2:03.60 212.82
45 263 308660 TANAHASHI Wakana JPN 07 1:01.69 1:03.31 2:05.00 223.50
46 265 308553 KATO Ruri JPN 06 1:03.68 1:04.29 2:07.97 246.16

DID NOT START [1st RUN] 0

DID NOT FINISH [1st RUN] 12
207 308482 ENDO Nana JPN 05
211 308376 KAWABATA Chisato JPN 04
228 308551 TAKAYA Rei JPN 06
237 308567 MURAYAMA Sayuri JPN 06
241 308544 TANIGUCHI Hinata JPN 06
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(日本人のみ)

ジュリー テクニカルデータ
技術代表 KANZAKI Nobuhiko [JPN] コース名

大松山グランプリコース
主審 TAKAHASHI Minoru [JPN] スタート地点 1495m

フィニッシュ地点 1336m
競技委員長 MURAMOTO Seitaro [JPN] 標高差 159m

ホモロゲーションNo. SAJ06-SL-38/88

１本目 ２本目
コースセッター YAZAKI Yuki [JPN] コースセッター KAGAMI Hideki [JPN]
前走者 - A - YUASA Himena [JPN] 前走者 - A - YUASA Himena [JPN]
前走者 - B - TAKAGI Kokona [JPN] 前走者 - B - TAKAGI Kokona [JPN]
前走者 - C - KOMATSU Ayumu [JPN] 前走者 - C - KOMATSU Ayumu [JPN]

旗門数 53(51) スタート時間 9:35 旗門数 57(54) スタート時間 11:40
天候 雪 雪質 ハード 天候 雪 雪質 ハード
スタート／フィニッシュ気温 -2℃ / 0℃ スタート／フィニッシュ気温 0℃ / 2℃

F=730
順位 ｽﾀｰﾄ ｺｰﾄﾞ 競技者 ------------------------------------------ １本目 ２本目 合　計 レース

No No 氏名 県　名 所　属　名 時　間 時　間 時　間 ポイント

1 210 03020504 笹岡 蒼心 長野 飯山高校 06 46.77 48.93 1:35.70 0.00
2 202 03017495 根石 陽菜乃 学連 関西学院大学 04 48.12 49.10 1:37.22 11.59
3 204 03019987 阿部 栞 山形 九里学園 06 48.64 49.20 1:37.84 16.32
4 201 03014110 宮澤 莉央 学連 青山学院大学 01 47.63 50.23 1:37.86 16.48
5 205 03016683 德竹 真凜 学連 武庫川女子大学 03 47.46 50.79 1:38.25 19.45
6 212 03020350 中村 凛々花 栃木 足利大附属高校 05 48.29 50.03 1:38.32 19.99
7 215 03016685 伊藤 麻理乃 学連 中央大学 03 48.44 50.39 1:38.83 23.88
8 209 03013614 加藤 未悠 学連 立教大学 01 48.43 50.45 1:38.88 24.26
9 208 03015494 園部 水優 学連 國學院大学 03 48.81 50.93 1:39.74 30.82
9 206 03017769 清水 優奈 学連 法政大学 04 49.32 50.42 1:39.74 30.82

11 232 03022501 川嶋 瑚子 栃木 足利大附属高校 07 49.56 50.60 1:40.16 34.02
12 252 03022438 山下 愛望 青森 東奥義塾高校 07 50.28 50.14 1:40.42 36.00
12 224 03020347 渡部 小乃葉 千葉 光英VERITAS高等学校 05 49.94 50.48 1:40.42 36.00
14 214 03020169 細田 光希 神奈川 白鵬女子高等学校 05 49.42 51.01 1:40.43 36.08
15 230 03021838 大森 那菜 岐阜 飛騨高山高校 07 51.16 49.46 1:40.62 37.53
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F=730
順位 ｽﾀｰﾄ ｺｰﾄﾞ 競技者 ------------------------------------------ １本目 ２本目 合　計 レース

No No 氏名 県　名 所　属　名 時　間 時　間 時　間 ポイント

16 229 03021626 髙橋 未羽 東京 日本工業大学駒場高校 05 50.24 50.58 1:40.82 39.06
17 220 03018348 笹川 泉 学連 武庫川女子大学 03 50.34 50.67 1:41.01 40.50
18 221 03020518 山本 莉乃 長野 飯山高校 06 51.04 50.34 1:41.38 43.33
19 231 03024164 阿部 花日未 山形 山形工業高等学校 07 51.20 50.37 1:41.57 44.78
20 216 03021216 清水 咲良 福井 大野高校 06 49.88 51.78 1:41.66 45.46
21 222 03020606 田邊 瑠南 群馬 尾瀬高校 06 50.60 51.18 1:41.78 46.38
22 203 03016780 井上 聖 学連 京都産業大学 04 49.58 52.21 1:41.79 46.45
23 225 03014930 佐藤 未来 学連 日本体育大学 02 50.84 51.06 1:41.90 47.29
24 253 03021386 滝内 瑠彩 東京 日本工業大学駒場高校 07 50.49 51.78 1:42.27 50.12
25 217 03019517 清水 陽 群馬 嬬恋高校 05 50.76 51.52 1:42.28 50.19
26 235 03020607 萩原 柚夏 群馬 沼田女子高校 06 51.87 51.11 1:42.98 55.53
27 213 03015222 小林 桃子 学連 秋田大学 02 51.45 52.56 1:44.01 63.39
28 233 03021058 福地 恋奈 学連 武庫川女子大学 05 51.93 53.07 1:45.00 70.94
29 254 03022522 上村 侑良 新潟 六日町高校 07 52.02 53.14 1:45.16 72.16
30 227 03014717 西田 れいあ 学連 中央大学 02 52.17 54.54 1:46.71 83.98
31 258 03021388 田中 麗奈 神奈川 日本女子大学附属高校 06 54.30 52.99 1:47.29 88.41
32 236 03021307 松沢 悠那 長野 白馬高校 07 53.34 54.41 1:47.75 91.92
33 234 03017154 北森 渚砂 東京 石井ｽﾎﾟｰﾂSC 03 53.46 54.58 1:48.04 94.13
34 259 03021222 伊澤 想良 鳥取 米子東高等学校 07 54.72 55.09 1:49.81 107.63
35 256 03022002 黒須 徠夢 茨城 下妻第二高等学校 07 54.15 56.13 1:50.28 111.22
36 257 03022566 宇田川 雅 東京 玉川学園高等部 07 54.65 55.66 1:50.31 111.45
37 240 03021312 山田 紗羽 長野 長野俊英高校 06 54.16 57.48 1:51.64 121.59
38 239 03019062 難波 さくら 学連 専修大学 04 55.17 56.69 1:51.86 123.27
39 238 03021207 髙関 侑亜 青森 柴田学園大学附属高校 06 56.83 58.15 1:54.98 147.07
40 251 03015758 栢本 涼 学連 立命館大学 02 56.75 58.51 1:55.26 149.20
41 264 03024813 山田 未来 東京 青山学院高等部 07 57.59 59.76 1:57.35 165.15
42 243 03020610 吉野 実和 群馬 尾瀬高校 06 58.98 1:01.11 2:00.09 186.05
43 246 03011723 荻野 咲子 東京 東京ｱﾏﾁｭｱｽｷｰｸﾗﾌﾞ 00 1:01.10 1:02.50 2:03.60 212.82
44 263 03022220 棚橋 和奏 愛知 東海学園 07 1:01.69 1:03.31 2:05.00 223.50
45 265 03022219 加藤 瑠璃 愛知 東海学園高校 06 1:03.68 1:04.29 2:07.97 246.16

DID NOT START [1st RUN] 0

DID NOT FINISH [1st RUN] 12
207 03019993 遠藤 なな 山形 九里学園 05
211 03016451 川端 千聖 学連 日本体育大学 04
228 03020655 高谷 怜依 青森 柴田学園大学附属高校 06
237 03021454 村山 さゆり 山形 山形工業高等学校 06
241 03020742 谷口 陽向 岐阜 飛騨高山高校 06
242 03022591 佐藤 陽和 山形 山形中央高校 07
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